Race Date
August 11, 2021

2021 Crown Point XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 8 Lake Central
Team Score (places): 36
1 5152 Sydney Churilla 4
2 5163 Taylor Kosiek 5
3 5156 Carly Davis 8
4 5175 Addison Roth 9
5 5184 Nikki Vollrath 10
6 5171 Isabelle Martisek (13)
7 5178 Mackenzie Smith (15)
8 5165 Krista Kulacz More Than 7
9 5185 Marie Weber More Than 7
10 5166 Samantha Lazowski More Than 7
11 5181 Amanda Spanier More Than 7
12 5158 Ava Giovane More Than 7
13 5151 Kylie Carroll More Than 7
14 5164 Natalie Kransky More Than 7
15 5177 Tara Schassburger More Than 7
16 5182 Peyton Staley More Than 7
17 5157 Khaila Freitag More Than 7
18 5173 Arianna Nash More Than 7
19 5155 Braiden Cooper More Than 7
20 5159 Essey Gonzalez More Than 7
21 5180 Sarah Solis More Than 7
22 5170 Nora Markley More Than 7
23 5168 Lily Madrigal More Than 7
24 5174 Ingrid Owczarzak More Than 7
25 5153 Grace Collard More Than 7
26 5187 Hailey Wisz More Than 7
27 5167 Katelyn Ley More Than 7
28 5179 Elizabeth Solis More Than 7
29 5161 Elly Janovsky More Than 7
30 5154 Kathryn Conroy More Than 7
31 5176 Brooke Sajda More Than 7
Team - 3 Crown Point
Team Score (places): 48
1 5019 Caitlyn Deriwinski 12 3
2 5036 Destiny Lopez 10 6
3 5043 Elli Pycraft 10 11
4 5037 Reilly Lustina 10 12
5 5016 Nadia Brumbaugh 10 16
6 5021 Bri Eaton 12 (22)
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:09.51

4 21:00.39 21:00.39 0:00.00
9 21:06.69 42:07.08 0:06.30
17 21:10.94 1:03:18.02 0:10.55
26 21:11.69 1:24:29.71 0:11.30
36 21:17.83 1:45:47.54 0:17.44
(49) 21:35.85 2:07:23.39 0:35.46
(64) 21:42.51 2:29:05.90 0:42.12
21:50.68 2:50:56.58 0:50.29
22:41.67 3:13:38.25 1:41.28
22:56.42 3:36:34.67 1:56.03
23:14.92 3:59:49.59 2:14.53
23:29.14 4:23:18.73 2:28.75
23:39.67 4:46:58.40 2:39.28
23:46.38 5:10:44.78 2:45.99
23:46.96 5:34:31.74 2:46.57
24:14.35 5:58:46.09 3:13.96
24:38.41 6:23:24.50 3:38.02
24:42.51 6:48:07.01 3:42.12
25:15.90 7:13:22.91 4:15.51
25:24.27 7:38:47.18 4:23.88
25:26.65 8:04:13.83 4:26.26
25:34.60 8:29:48.43 4:34.21
25:45.14 8:55:33.57 4:44.75
25:49.20 9:21.22.77 4:48.81
27:00.74 9:48:23.51 6:00.35
27:04.38 10:15:27.8 6:03.99
28:03.56 10:43:31.4 7:03.17
28:45.12 11:12:16.5 7:44.73
28:50.38 11:41.06.9 7:49.99
30:51.65 12:11:58.6 9:51.26
35:08.37 12:47:06.9 14:07.98

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:19.84

3 20:57.34 20:57.34 0:00.00

9 21:06.88 42:04.22 0:09.54
20 21:21.44 1:03:25.66 0:24.10
32 21:24.92 1:24:50.58 0:27.58
48 21:48.61 1:46:39.19 0:51.27
(69) 22:25.43 2:09:04.62 1:28.09
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Race Date
August 11, 2021

2021 Crown Point XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - 3 Crown Point
Team Score (places): 48
7 5028 Hailey Gross 10
8 5032 Catie Ingoldshy 11
9 5031 Brianna Hulen 10
10 5045 Jordan Siminski 11
11 5039 Jane Myres 9
12 5020 Samantha Dorsch 9
13 5018 Nora Carpenter 11
14 5038 Emily McCallister 12
15 5027 Helena Grafton 11
16 5042 Natalee Pugh 9
17 5023 Hannah Flewelling 11
18 5014 Peyton Bishop 9
19 5024 Haley Galocy 10
20 5017 Cadence Burnett 9
21 5026 Camdyn Gliem 11
22 5047 Anna Suppes 11
23 5048 Julia Valerius 9
24 5050 Samantha Walden 9
25 5041 Layla Nowaczyk 12
26 5012 Lorena Arroyo 9
27 5040 Katherine Nordyke 9
Team- 9 Lowell
Team Score (places): 93
1 5246 Karina James 12
2 5239 Megan Brandon 12
3 5241 Olivia Decker 11
4 5248 Bella Medina 12
5 5252 Sid Napiwocki 10
6 5247 Sarrah Krusza 12
7 5253 Abagail Pflughoeft 10
8 5251 Morgan Myers 10
9 5249 Juila Monix 9
Team - 5 Hanover
Team Score (places): 127
1 5100 Sabrina Seims 12
2 5095 Maria Davenport 12
3 5099 Mia Sarkey 11
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Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:19.84
(27) (96) 22:39.22 2:31:43.84 1:41.88
More Than 7 23:03.60 2:54:47.44 2:06.26
More Than 7 23:27.73 3:18:15.17 2:30.39
More Than 7 23:46.16 3:42:01.33 2:48.82
More Than 7 23:48.78 4:05:50.11 2:51.44
More Than 7 23:49.38 4:29:39.49 2:52.04
More Than 7 23:54.65 4:53:34.14 2:57.31
More Than 7 24:21.41 5:17:55.55 3:24.07
More Than 7 24:25.89 5:42:21.44 3:28.55
More Than 7 24:35.62 6:06:57.06 3:38.28
More Than 7 25:07.64 6:32:04.70 4:10.30
More Than 7 25:10.88 6:57:15.58 4:13.54
More Than 7 25:37.64 7:22:53.22 4:40.30
More Than 7 25:51.15 7:48:44.37 4:53.81
More Than 7 25:58.50 8:14:42.87 5:01.16
More Than 7 26:16.15 8:40:59.02 5:18.81
More Than 7 26:45.94 9:07:44.96 5:48.60
More Than 7 27:36.39 9:35:21.35 6:39.05
More Than 7 27:44.38 10:03:05.7 6:47.04
More Than 7 27:46.54 10:30:52.2 6:49.20
More Than 7 28:39.63 10:59:31.9 7:42.29
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:45.74
1 1 18:38.30 18:38.30 0:00.00
14 15 21:36.93 40:15.23 2:58.63
24 39 22:35.85 1:02:51.08 3:57.55
25 64 22:36.43 1:25:27.51 3:58.13
29 93 23:21.17 1:48:48.68 4:42.87
(38) (131) 24:46.36 2:13:35.04 6:08.06
(43) (a74) 25:21.63 2:38:56.67 6:43.33
More Than 7 25:32.36  3:04:29.03 6:54.06
More Than 7 29:10.65 3:33:39.68 10:32.35
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 23:08.93
7 7 21:09.52 21:09.52 0:00.00
17 24 21:58.57 43:08.09 0:49.05
31 55 23:41.50 1:06:49.59 2:31.98
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2021 Crown Point XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 11, 2021

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Hanover Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 23:08.93
4 5094 Malia Butler 12 35 90 24:16.37 1:31:05.96 3:06.85
5 5096 Melanie DeVries 10 37 127 24:38.68 1:55:44.64 3:29.16
6 5097 Leah Hernandez 9 (41) (168) 25:13.11 2:20:57.75 4:03.59
7 5093 Ruby Borkstrom 10 (49) (217) 26:43.89 2:47:41.64 5:34.37
8 5098 Alyson O'Connell 9 More Than 7 34:35.83 3:22:17.47 13:26.31
Team - 7 llliana Christian Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 136 Average Time: 23:12.42
1 5135 Avery Olthof 10 18 18 22:02.81 22:02.81 0:00.00
2 5139 AlexVis 11 19 37 22:15.40 44:18.21 0:12.59
3 5136 Ella Olthof 9 23 60 22:34.18 1:06:52.39 0:31.37
4 5138 Faith VanRyn 11 32 92 23:46.56 1:30:38.95 1:43.75
5 5133 Liz Aje 12 44 136 25:23.15 1:56:02.10 3:20.34
6 5134 Aliza Nelson 11 47 (183) 26:02.55 2:22:04.65 3:59.74
7 5137 Betsy Perez 9 (56) (239) 35:09.81 2:57:14.46  13:07.00
Team - 12 Rensselaer Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 148 Average Time: 23:43.61
1 5326 Amzie Maienbrook 12 2 2 20:34.52 20:34.52 0:00.00
2 5321 Audrey Davisson 11 28 30 23:10.83 43:45.35 2:36.31
3 5324 Elizabeth Knoth 11 33 63 23:48.17 1:07:33.52 3:13.65
4 5331 Annalise Yeager 9 39 102 25:03.79 1:32:37.31 4:29.27
5 5328 Rheannon Pinkerman 11 46 148 26:00.72 1:58:38.03 5:26.20
6 5319 Gracie Castle 12 (48) (196) 26:38.66 2:25:16.69 6:04.14
7 5317 Liberty Bate 9 (52) (248) 27:38.23 2:52:54.92 7:03.71
8 5322 Emily Dobson 12 More Than 7 28:14.33 3:21:09.25 7:39.81
9 5318 Anna Black 12 More Than 7 29:31.87 3:50:41.12 8:57.35
10 5320 Lilly Cook 10 More Than 7 29:43.50 4:20:24.62 9:08.98
Team - 11 Munster Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 24:06.20
1 5282 Mary Buck 20 20 22:15.80 22:15.80 0:00.00
2 5289 Riley Jorge 30 50 23:30.77 45:46.57 1:14.97
3 5287 LilyHe 36 86 24:17.91 1:10:04.48 2:02.11
4 5285 Elizabeth Fesko 40 126 25:10.89 1:35:15.37 2:55.09
5 5288 Ariyah Jamerson 42 168 25:15.65 2:00:31.02 2:59.85
6 5280 Anna Babas (50) (218) 27:01.35 2:27:32.37 4:45.55
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Race Date
August 11, 2021

Bib No Name

Team- 1 Andrean
Team Score (places): 180

5002 Nicole Cespedes

5001 Gina Cappello

5003 Mary Elizabeth Cespedes
5004 BriLoza

5005 Leah Stanich

a b~ wbdN -

Team - 13 River Forest
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5349 Cortaysha Pratchett
2 5348 Aniyah Cundiff

Team - 10 Morton
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5275 Gina Trombetta

2021 Crown Point XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - 14 SB Career Academy

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5483 Gabrielle Terrell

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
12 22
10 26
10 34
9 45
10 53
11 51
10 57
10 54
11 55

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:51.79

22 22:31.58 22:31.58 0:00.00
48 22:38.67 45:10.25 0:07.09
82 24:08.35 1:09:18.60 1:36.77
127 25:36.22 1:34:54.82 3:04.64
180 29:24.13 2:04:18.95 6:52.55

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

51 27:32.34 27:32.34 0:00.00
108 42:24.27 1:09:56.61  14:51.93

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

54 33:36.17 33:36.17 0:00.00

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

55 34:16.28 34:16.28 0:00.00
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